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� LOCAL STREET

4TH STREET STA 38+27.47 TO STA 39+83.00 [2][3]

5TH STREET STA 30+17.00 TO 31+44.00 [2]

5TH STREET STA 28+50.86 TO STA 29+83.00 [2]

6TH STREET STA 20+17.00 TO STA 21+40.00

6TH STREET STA 18+29.00 TO STA 19+83.00 [2]

WOOSTER STREET STA 10+17.00 TO STA 11+31.55

WOOSTER STREET STA 8+31.00 TO STA 9+83.00

LOCAL STREET
URBAN STREET PARALLEL PARKING DETAIL

URBAN STREET ANGLE PARKING DETAIL

� LOCAL STREET

LOCAL STREET

� LOCAL STREET

LOCAL STREET

� LOCAL STREET

LOCAL STREET

NOTES:

[3]

[2]

[1]

SEE URBAN STREET ANGLE PARKING DETAIL

SEE URBAN STREET PARALLEL PARKING DETAIL

WOOSTER STREET NORTH LEG IS 17.5 & VARIES 

EAST STREET STA 78+05.00 TO STA 79+82.99

1ST STREET STA 70+17.01 TO STA 70+58.90

1ST STREET STA 69+41.12 TO STA 69+83.00

2ND STREET STA 59+02.00 TO STA 59+83.00 RIGHT

2ND STREET STA 58+42.19 TO STA 59+83.00 LEFT

3RD STREET STA 50+17.01 TO STA 50+59.75

4TH STREET STA 40+17.00 TO STA 41+49.96 [2] EAST STREET STA 80+17.44 TO STA 81+26.25

4TH STREET STA 38+83.81 TO STA 39+31.81 RIGHT

5TH STREET STA 30+59.39 TO STA 31+28.39 LEFT

5TH STREET STA 29+15.10 TO STA 29+41.10 LEFT

5TH STREET STA 29+14.61 TO STA 29+40.61 RIGHT

6TH STREET STA 19+22.94 TO STA 19+44.94 RIGHT

6TH STREET STA 18+52.84 TO STA 19+40.48 LEFT

4TH STREET STA 41+11.32 TO STA 41+33.32 LEFT

4TH STREET STA 40+58.32 TO STA 41+33.32 RIGHT

4TH STREET STA 38+62.79 TO STA 39+53.83 LEFT

3RD STREET STA 50+59.75 TO STA 51+99.00

4TH STREET STA 41+49.96 TO STA 42+15.00

5TH STREET STA 31+44.00 TO STA 31+98.00

5TH STREET STA 28+20.00 TO STA 28+50.86

6TH STREET STA 20+51.24 TO STA 21+98.00

6TH STREET STA 17+80.00 TO STA 18+29.00

WOOSTER STREET STA 8+08.00 TO STA 8+31.00

EAST STREET STA 81+26.25 TO STA 80+69.00

EAST STREET STA 77+72.00 TO STA 78+05.00

1ST STREET STA 70+58.90 TO STA 71+55.00

1ST STREET STA 68+50.00 TO STA 69+41.12

2ND STREET STA 58+32.00 TO STA 58+42.19 LEFT

2ND STREET STA 58+32.00 TO STA 59+02.00 RIGHT

TOPSOIL FURNISH AND PLACE, VARIABLE DEPTH (TYP)

4" SIDEWALK (TYP)

AND GUTTER, TYPE B-6.24 (TYP)

COMBINATION CONCRETE CURB 

2" HMA SURFACE COURSE

2 ¼" HMA BINDER COURSE

5 ½" HMA BASE COURSE

4" SUBBASE GRANULAR MATERIAL

12" AGGREGATE SUBGRADE IMPROVEMENT

2" HMA SURFACE COURSE

2 ¼" HMA BINDER COURSE

5 ½" HMA BASE COURSE

4" SUBBASE GRANULAR MATERIAL

12" AGGREGATE SUBGRADE IMPROVEMENT

TOPSOIL FURNISH AND PLACE, VARIABLE DEPTH (TYP)

4" SIDEWALK (TYP) 2" HMA SURFACE COURSE

2 ¼" HMA BINDER COURSE

5 ½" HMA BASE COURSE

4" SUBBASE GRANULAR MATERIAL

12" AGGREGATE SUBGRADE IMPROVEMENT

6" AGGREGATE SHOULDERS (TYP)

VARIABLE DEPTH (TYP)

TOPSOIL FURNISH AND PLACE, 

4" SIDEWALK (TYP)

AND GUTTER, TYPE B-6.24 (TYP)

COMBINATION CONCRETE CURB 

2" HMA SURFACE COURSE

2 ¼" HMA BINDER COURSE

5 ½" HMA BASE COURSE

4" SUBBASE GRANULAR MATERIAL

12" AGGREGATE SUBGRADE IMPROVEMENT

PR PGL

PR PGL

04/14/2022

RON

AANF
99BOONE

64J42

(130, 131) RS-4303

99NONE

PROPOSED TYPICAL SECTIONS

ILLINOIS ROUTE 173
RON

VILLAGE OF CAPRON
PROPOSED TYPICAL SECTIONS

P.

            

          

5' 13' & VARIES13' & VARIES 5'3' & VARIES 3' & VARIES

VARIES5' 13' & VARIES13' & VARIES 5'VARIES

4% 4%

7' 13'37'

13'8'

PARKING

PARALLEL

THRU LANEANGLE PARKING

1.0% 1.0%
2.0% 2.0% 2.0%2.0%

2.0% 2.0%1.0% 1.0% 1.0% 2.0%
1.5% & VARIES

THRU LANE THRU LANE THRU LANE

THRU LANE THRU LANE

[1] [1]

1:6 1:6

1:6 1:6
1:6

1:6

1' 2' 1'2'




